HorscsroeRids
Menu

M3ins (served with peas or beans)

Scampi Bites and French Fries

Causage anhd Mashed Potato with Gravy
Breaded Chicken Goujons & French Fries

Fried Free Range Eg8 and Hand Cut Chips (8F)(V)
Beef Burger and Fries

TRoast Dinner Half Portion (Sundays Only)
Mixed Side Salad

Desserfs

ICe Cream
(Flavours: chocolate, Vahilla, honeycomb, strawberry

peahut butter, brownie, Or biSCOff)

Small Portion of Selected Adult desserts
Please ask your server which desserts apply

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
7.00

2.00

2.00

¢.00
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